

Tech vice

TECH VICE CO., LTD.

224,226,228 Sukhumvit Rd., Maptaphut,

Muang, Rayong 21150 Thailand

TEL. (66-38) 682 700, 682 820, 682 423

FAX. (66-38) 682 915

E-mail : sales@tech-vice.com

www.tech-vice.com

TAX ID : 0215545000621

PURCHASE ORDER

TO : Shandong Jianshou Steel Co., Ltd.

ATTN : Ms.Ariel E-mail : ariel@jianshousteel.com

TEL/FAX : (0086)13020571117

Ref.No. : PI NO.JS20200820-05

PO. NO. : TV09/029

PO. DATE : 8 Sep 20

DELIVER DATE : 18-22 Sep' 2020

Regarding the captioned Purchase Order, We are pleased to place an order as following;

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	LENGTH MM.	SIZE	Q'TY	UNIT	WEIGHT KGS	UNIT PRICE USD / Piece	TOTAL USD
1	SEAMLESS TUBE SA-285A (Q215-A.F)	2,600	OD.60 x WT 2MM.	3,060	PCS	22,950	7.00	21,420.00
2	SEAMLESS TUBE SA-285A (Q215-A.F)	2,600	OD.60 x WT 3.5MM.	128	PCS	1,626	10.50	1,344.00
3	SEAMLESS TUBE ASTM A588-K (Q310GNHA)	2,200	OD.60 x WT 2MM.	3,630	PCS	22,869	6.80	24,684.00
4	SEAMLESS TUBE ASTM A588-K (Q310GNHA)	2,200	OD.60 x WT 3.5MM.	60	PCS	642	9.70	582.00
NOTE:								
1.Tolerance of Dimension : WT 2 mm. min 2 mm./ max 2.3 mm. & WT 3.5 mm. min 3.5mm. / max 3.72 mm.								
2.The price based on CIF/CB PORT THAILAND by 2*20GP containers								
3. Loading : within 10-15 Days after receipt of advance payment.								
4. Packing : Sea worth packing and PE ends pipe								
5. Above amount doesn't contain the charge of the third inspection party								
6. Above price is based on actual weight. (No more cost)								
NOTE : PAYMENT								
Teams of Payment. There are three payemnts in total :								
#1 = 15% after issue PO. for prepare the raw material 9/09/20 → 26/09/20 (15 days)								
#2 = 15% after third party accept the finish good in Shandong Jianshou Steel Co., Ltd. 23/09/20 →								
#3 = 70% after third party accept the new production pipe before shipment								
Total. 47,000 - 29,721 (Incbb) = 17,279								
Documents Include :								
1.Bill of Loading								
2.Commercial invoice								
3.Packing list								
4.Mill certificate								
5.Certificate of Origin								
6.Form "E"								
TOTAL								48,030.00
SPECIAL DISCOUNT								1,030.00
GRAND TOTAL (USD)								47,000.00

REQUISITIONER : MR. CHUMNONG J.

PREPARED BY : Miss. Kornrawan

GRAND TOTAL (USD)

47,000.00

Service Engineering

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

Tech Vice Co., Ltd.

Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified